VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

"Jnana Sangama", Belagavi-560014, Karnataka



INTERNSHIP REPORT

SUBMITED IN PARTIAL FULFILLMENT OF THE REQUIRMENT FOR INTERNSHIP 2022-2023

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

Submitted By SHREYAS M

[1SV21CV011]

Under the guidance of

MRS. RADHIKAT N_{M.Tech}
Assistant Professor, Dept. of Civil Engineering.



Department of Civil Engineering

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Affiliated To Visvesvaraya Technological University)
Sira Road, Tumkur – 572106, Karnataka.
2022-2023

PRINCIPAL SIET. TUMKUR.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



SHRIDEVI (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagari and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

Sira Road, Turnakurus, 577, 106, Karnataka

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Kamataka.

Phone: 0816-9219699 | Fax: 0816-9219698 | Email: info@shrideviengineering.org | Web: http://www.shrideviengineering.org

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, the INTERNSHIP REPORT has successfully carried out by SHREYAS M (1SV21CV011) in partial the INTERNSHIP 2022-2023 Bachelor fulfillment for of Civil of the Visvesvaraya Engineering in Engineering Technological University Belagavi during the academic year 2022-23. It is certified that all the corrections/suggestions indicated for internal assessments have been incorporated in the seminar. The seminar has been approved as it certifies the academic requirements in respect of seminar prescribed for the Bachelor of Engineering Degree.

Rodlike IN.

Signature of Dept.Coordinator

 $MRS. \; RADHIKA \; T \; N_{BE, \; M.Tech, (CADS)}$

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Civil Engineering, SIET, Tumkur-572106. = prahiblymer

Signature of H.O.D

DR. G MAHESH KUMAR_{BE, M Tech,(KREC),PHD}

Associate Professor & HOD Dept. of Civil Engineering, SIET, Tumkur-572106.

Name of the Examiners

Signature with date

PRINCIPAL
SIET. TUMKUR.